Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Which of the following is not founding member of AlIB?

When men above 21 years and women above 30 years were given the right to vote?

Who among the following has/have identified rule-making ,, rule application and rule

adjudication as three authoritative governmental functions?

The Dandi March is Associated with

Who defines justice as 'treating equal equally and unequal unequally'?

Cultural relativism ' is the idea that societies have to be studied in terms of their

The provincial ministers are appointed by

The age of member of the Dewan Rakyat must be at least

Dars-i Nizami was named after

Lenin's first important theoretical work relates to

Which of the following is NOT a principle of the Tea Party movement?

The Northern Areas of Pakistan are under the control of

Quorum of Senate of Pakistan is

In Iran, he is famous as

Who was the first Chief Justice of Malaysia?

A

A

UOWP» TUO0Wr U0wWP» mMUOow

COWP» DUOEP» DUOEP DOEP UOEP UOEP U0DP D0OEF DODP

IoW> TDOwm

nswers Choice

. Saudi Arabia
. Qatar

UK

Canada

Iran

1916
1918
1920
None of these

Almond and Coleman

. Robert Dahl

. Harold Dwight Lasswell
. David Easton

. partition of Bengal

. Khilafat Movement
Non-cooperation Movement

. Civil Disobedience Movement

. Pierre-Joseph proudhon
Leon Duguit

. Aristotle

Saint Simon

Own meanings and values

. Family and kin relationships

. Artistic and literary production
. Religious and spiritual beliefs

Governor

. provincial Assembly
Chief Minister

None of them

18 years
21 years
25 years
None of these

Nizamuddin Auliya
Nizamul Mulk
Mullah Nizamuddin
. none of these

. Factors of production
Organization of the party
. Industrial economy
peasant movements

Less government
Lower taxes
Freedom of choice
. States' rights

KPK Government
AJK Government
Federal Government
None of them

12
13
1/4
1/5

. Igbal e Lahori
. Igbal e Farsi
lgbal e Hind
None of these

. Abdul Hamid Omar
. Arifin Zakaria
. Mohamed Eusoff Chin



16

17

18

19

20

Which of the following refers to the law passed by Malaysian Parliament?

Islamabad was hosted the

Voting age in different states of USA is

When Sir Stafford Cripps announced his formula to seek the co-operation between the
National congress and Muslim League

When did Igbal present his famous Allahabad Address?

C

ooOw

moow» OOm>

oO0w> OUOw

. None of these

. Enactment
. Statute

. None of these

. 3rd OIC Summit

. 8th OIC Summit
. 5th OIC Summit

None of them

17 and 21 years

. 18 and 20 years
. None of these

. March 30, 1940
. March 30, 1944

. None of these

. November 30, 1930
. October 30, 1930
. September 30, 1930



