

CSS MCQs Test for Political Science

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which of the following is not founding member of AIIB?	A. Saudi Arabia B. Qatar C. UK D. Canada E. Iran
2	When men above 21 years and women above 30 years were given the right to vote?	A. 1916 B. 1918 C. 1920 D. None of these
3	Who among the following has/have identified rule-making ,, rule application and rule adjudication as three authoritative governmental functions?	A. Almond and Coleman B. Robert Dahl C. Harold Dwight Lasswell D. David Easton
4	The Dandi March is Associated with	A. partition of Bengal B. Khilafat Movement C. Non-cooperation Movement D. Civil Disobedience Movement
5	Who defines justice as 'treating equal equally and unequal unequally'?	A. Pierre-Joseph proudhon B. Leon Duguit C. Aristotle D. Saint Simon
6	Cultural relativism ' is the idea that societies have to be studied in terms of their	A. Own meanings and values B. Family and kin relationships C. Artistic and literary production D. Religious and spiritual beliefs
7	The provincial ministers are appointed by	A. Governor B. provincial Assembly C. Chief Minister D. None of them
8	The age of member of the Dewan Rakyat must be at least	A. 18 years B. 21 years C. 25 years D. None of these
9	Dars-i Nizami was named after	A. Nizamuddin Auliya B. Nizamul Mulk C. Mullah Nizamuddin D. none of these
10	Lenin's first important theoretical work relates to	A. Factors of production B. Organization of the party C. Industrial economy D. peasant movements
11	Which of the following is NOT a principle of the Tea Party movement?	A. Less government B. Lower taxes C. Freedom of choice D. States' rights
12	The Northern Areas of Pakistan are under the control of	A. KPK Government B. AJK Government C. Federal Government D. None of them
13	Quorum of Senate of Pakistan is	A. 1/2 B. 1/3 C. 1/4 D. 1/5
14	In Iran, he is famous as	A. Iqbal e Lahori B. Iqbal e Farsi C. Iqbal e Hind D. None of these
15	Who was the first Chief Justice of Malaysia?	A. Abdul Hamid Omar B. Arifin Zakaria C. Mohamed Eusoff Chin D. None of these

		D. None of these
16	Which of the following refers to the law passed by Malaysian Parliament?	A. Enactment B. Statute C. Act D. None of these
17	Islamabad was hosted the	A. 3rd OIC Summit B. 2nd OIC Summit C. 8th OIC Summit D. 5th OIC Summit E. None of them
18	Voting age in different states of USA is	A. 18 and 21 years B. 17 and 21 years C. 18 and 20 years D. None of these
19	When Sir Stafford Cripps announced his formula to seek the co-operation between the National congress and Muslim League	A. March 30, 1940 B. March 30, 1942 C. March 30, 1944 D. None of these
20	When did Iqbal present his famous Allahabad Address?	A. December 30, 1930 B. November 30, 1930 C. October 30, 1930 D. September 30, 1930